
FAR No. 1-A
SUMMARY OF APPROPRIATIONS, ALLOTMENTS, OBLIGATIONS, DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES BY OBJECT OF EXPENDITURES 

As at the Quarter Ending March 31, 2024

: Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
: Professional Regulation Commission 
: Regional Office - NCR 
: 16 008 0300013 
: 01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domostic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Allotments

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code 
Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 

X Continuing Appropriations

Disbursements BalancesAppropriations Obligations

Unpaid Obiipaid Obligatior 
(16-Z1H24+2S)

onsAllotments FundsAdjustments
(Transfer
To/Frotn,

Modifications'
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

1 st Quarter 2nd Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

3rd Quarter 4th Quarter 
Ending

September 30 December 31

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
Juno 30

Particulars UACS CODE Authorized
Appropriations

Adjusted
Appropriations

Transfer Transfer 
From

Adjusted
Allotments Ending 

June 30
Total Ending TotalTo Not Yet DueDue and 

Oemandable
Unroleased Unobligated

Appropriations Allotments
SARD Unobligated and

Oemandable

21B(17418+1
9+20)

11.[{6*7*(->8}-
9+10]

0.00 11,962,902.82

0.00 11,962,902.82

16=(12+13+
14+15)

6 7 9 22=(5-11) 241 4 5»(3+4) 13 14 15 17 19 20 23=f11-1$) 252 3 8 12 18

0.00SUMMARY

Unobligated Allotment 
I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET

0.00 0.00 0.00 11,962.902.82 
0.00 11,962,902.82

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,962,902.82 
0.00 11,962,902.82 
0.00 11,962,902.82

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 11.982,902.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 11,962,902.82 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

Maintenance and Other Operating 
Expenses

Traveling Expenses 
Traveling Expenses - Local 
Training and Scholarship 
Expenses 
Training Expenses 
Training Expenses

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 11,962.902.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 11,962.902.820.00 0.00 11,962,902.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 166,383.28

0.00 166,383 28

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 166,383.28

0.00 166.383.28

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 166.383.28

166.383.280.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.005020101000 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 33,882.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 33,882.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 33.882.000.00

0.00 000 0.00 33,882 00

0.00 33,882 00

0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0 00 33.882 00 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 33,882.00

33,882.00

0.00 0.00 0.005020201000 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 33.882.00 0.005020201002 0.00

0.00 0.00 1,037.848.68 0.00 0.00 1,037,848.680.00 0.00 1,037,848.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000QC 855.791.18

0.00 372.721.67

0.00 483.069.51

110.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 855.791 18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 855,791.18

0.00 372.721.67

0.00 483,069.51

11000

0.00Office Supplies Expenses 
ICT Office Supplies

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005020301000 000 0.00

0.000 00 0.00 372.721 67

0.00 483.069.51

110 00

0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.005020301001 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000

0.00

000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.005020301002 0.00 0.00 000

0.000000.00 0.00000 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000

Fuel. Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000

Semi-Expend a Wo Machinery and 
Equipment
Information and Communications 
Technology

Communications Equipment 
Utility Expenses 
Water Expenses 
Communication Expenses 
Postage and Courier Services 
Telephone Expenses 
Mobile 
Landline

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0000.00 0.00 0 00 10.94 7 50 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 10.947 50 000 10,947.50 0.00000 0.00 0.00

0 00000 000 0 00 171,000 00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 171.000.00 171.000.00 0005020321000 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 20.000.00 0.00 000 000000 000 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 000 0.00000 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 0.00 0 00 20,000.00 0.005020321003 0.00

D0| 0.00 151.000.00

0.00 153,202.40

0.00 153.202.40

0.00 144,099.80

0.00 50,400 00
0 00 48,104 43

34,288 00 
13,816.43 

000 45.595.37

0 00 151.000.00

0.00 153,202.40

0.00 153,202.40

0.00 1*4,099.80

0.00 50.400.00
0 00 48,104.43

0,00; 0 00 34.288 00

000 13.818.43

0.00 45.595.37

000 0.00 0 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 000 0000.00 151,000.00 
0.00 153,202.40

0.00 153.202 40

0.00 144,099.80

50.400.00 
0 00 48,104.43
0.00 34,288 00

13,816.43

0005020321007 0.00 0.00 0.00 000

Uti

Wf!

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.005020401000 000 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005020501000
5020502000
5020502001

0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0 000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0 00 000 0.00 0,00I . s;- 0.00

0000.00 0.00 000 0.00 0000.00 0000.00 0 00 0 00ooo 0.00 0.00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.005020502002 0.00 0.00

0.00 000 0.00 000 0.000.00 000 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00Internet Subscription Expenses 
Confidential, Intelligence and
Extraordinary ________
Extraordinary and Miscellaneous
Expenses __
Professional Services 
Legal Services 
General Services 
Secunty Services 
Other General Services 
Other General Services 
Repairs and Maintenance 
Repairs and Maintenance - 
Machinery and

Machinery

Repairs and Maintenance - Semi- 
Expendable

Informal ion and Communications 
Technology

Communications Equipment

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and 
Other Fees

Taxes. Dirties and Licenses 
Taxes, Duties and Licenses 
Fidelity Bond Premiums 
Insurance Expenses
Other Maintenance and Operating 
Expenses
Representation Expenses 
RonVLeaso Expenses 
Rents - Building and Structures 
This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on May 9. 2024 2:16 PM. Status : SUBMITTED

5020503000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.59537 0.00

0.00 0.00 600.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00

0 00 0,00 600 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00000 0 00 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 600.00 0.00 0 00 600 00 0.005021003000 0.00 000

0.000.00 0.00 560.00 
0.00 550.00 
0.00 9,755,889.22 
0.00 17.030 78 
0 00 9.738.858 44 
0.00 9.738.858.44 
0.00 124,271.88

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 550.00 
550 00 

0.00 9.755.889.22

000 17.030.78

0.00 9.738,658.44

0.00 9 738.858 44

0.00 124,271.88

0.00 0.00 0.00 550.00 
550 00 

0.00 9,766,889.22

0.00j 17,030.78:

0.00 9,738,858.44

0.00 9,738.85844

0.00 124,271.88

0.000.00 0.00
0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005021101000 0.00 000 0.00 ooc 0.00 0000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

00 0.00000 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.005021203000

5021299000

5021299099

0.00 D 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 000 0 00 0 GO0 00
000000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 000

0.00 0.00 0. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 3,444.38 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 3.444 36 0.00 000 000 0 00 000 0.00 0.005021305000 0.00 0.00 000 3.44436:
0000.00 0.00 3,444.36 0000.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0 005021305001 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.444 36 0.00 0.00 3.444 38 0.000.00

0.00 0 00 120.827.52 0.00 000 0000.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo 0.005021321000 0.00 0.00 ooo 120.827 52 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.827.52 000

0.000.00 000 0.00 100,000.00 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005021321003 0.00 0.00 0.00 100,000 00 0.00 0.00 100.000.00 0.00

0 00 20,827.520.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.005021321007 0.00 0.00 ooo 20,827.52 20.827.52 0.00000 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.750.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 68,760.00 0.00 68,750.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

0.00.00
—+

0.00 20,000

0 00 20.000 00

0 00 40,75000
0.00 8,000.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0 00 20,000.00

0 00 20,000.00

0.00 40.750.00

0.00 8.000.00

0.00 477,425.56

000 270,996.38

0.00 206.320.00

0.00 206,320 00

20,000.00 
20.000.00 
40.750.00 

8.000 00

0.005021501000 0.00 0.00 0.00

000 0.000.00 ooo o'oo 0.000.00 ooo 0.000.00 oooooo ooo ooo ooc0.00 0.005021501001

5021502000

5021503000

0.00
000 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000.00ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 477.426.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 477,425,56 
0 00 270.996.36 
0 00 206,320.00 
O00| 206.320 00

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 270,996.36 
0.00 208,320 00 
0 00 206.320 00

0.00 0.00 000 000 0 00 0.00 0.00coo 0.005029903000 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00—t
0.00 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,5029905000 ooo ooo ooo

ooo0.000.00 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 ooo ooo5029905001 0.00

P»«e10t2



Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 • Regular Agency Fund

(e.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Allotments

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code 
Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 

X Continuing Appropriations

T BalancesDisbursementsObligationsAppropriations

Unpaid Obligations 
(16-21)*(24*25)Unused FundsAllotmentsAdjustments

(Transfer
To/From,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
SARO Unobligated Augmentations)

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 
Ending Ending

March 31 June 30 September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

Particulars UACS CODE
Transfer Transfer 

From
Adjusted

AllotmentsAppropriation s Adjusted TotalTotalEnding Not Yet DueTo Due and 
Demandabie

Unreleased Unobligated
Appropriations Allotments

and
Demandabie

21«<17*ia*1
9*20)

16=(12+13+
14416)

11=H6474f-)8>-
»4lfl

2422=(5-11)20 23=(11-16) 2617 1914 15 18137 91 4 S=(344) 6 128 102 3

000 ZMZ
0.00

109.20 0 00

10920

000 0000 00 0.00 000 109.20 0000000.00 0000.00 000 0.00Subscription Expenses 
ICT Software Subscription

0.00 0.00 109.20 0.00 0005029907000 0.00
000 000 0.000.00 000 0.00 109.200000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0000.00109 20 000 000000 000 0.00 0.005029907001

mo] Chooi0.00
0.000.00 0.00 11,962.902.82 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.000.00 0.000.00GRAND TOTAL 0.00 0.00 11,962,902.82 11.962,902.820.00

Recommending Approval By:Cor Certified Correct:

LORf\o/4AGDARAOG______
QIC. Finance and Administrative Division 
Date May 9.2024 01:43 PM

HENYLIZA L.
Supervising P 
Date:

MAY CRUZ
QIC, Director
Dat May 9. 2024 01:45 PM

rofesslbnal Regulations Officer 
May 9. 2024 01.19 PM

Admjl tr V
Me ?4 01:19 PM

Pooe 2 of 2This report was Generated usina the Unified Reoortina System on May 9. 2024 2:16 PM; Status : SUBMITTED
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